Health in All Policies – Attendees List


	TITLE
	FIRST NAME
	LAST NAME
	ORGANISATION
	EMAIL

	Miss
	Josephine
	Afuamua
	Ministry of Health Samoa
	JosephineA@health.gov.ws

	Miss
	Kiri
	Aikman
	
	kiria@adhb.govt.nz

	Dr
	Siale
	Akauola
	Ministry of Health Tonga
	sakauola@health.gov.to

	Mr
	Patrick
	Arioka
	Ministry of Agriculture Cook Islands
	patrick.arioka@agriculture.gov.ck

	Dr
	Wikke
	Bargh-Koopmans
	National health New Zealand
	Wikke_Bargh-Koopmans@nhc.govt.nz

	Ms
	Khongorzul
	Byambajav
	Ministry of Health and Sports Mongolia
	hongoroo_81@yahoo.com

	Mrs
	Heidi
	Cannell
	Ministry of Health New Zealand
	heidi.garrett@hotmail.com

	Ms
	Laura
	Carson
	Ministry of Health New Zealand
	laura_carson@moh.govt.nz

	Ms
	Angela
	Culpin
	Auckland Regional Public Health Service New Zealand
	aculpin@adhb.govt.nz

	Dr
	Vanya
	Delgermaa
	WHO Country Office, Mongolia
	delgermaav@who.int

	Dr
	Sarah
	Donovan
	UOW
	sarah.donovan@otago.ac.nz

	Miss
	Muniamma
	Gounder
	Ministry of Health & Medical Services Fiji
	muniamma.gounder@health.gov.fj

	Mrs
	Tamiraa
	Khuyag
	Ministry of Finance Mongolia
	tamiraa_kh@mof.gov.mn

	Ms
	Eve
	Kloppenburg
	Ministry of Health New Zealand
	Eve_Kloppenburg@moh.govt.nz

	Mr
	Elia
	Lawena
	Ministry of Health & Medical Services Fiji
	elia.lawena@govnet.gov.fj

	Mrs
	Rebecca
	Livingston
	Royal Australasian College of Physicians NZ
	rebecca.livingston@racp.org.nz

	Miss
	Michelle
	Lloyd
	
	mlloyd@ash.org.nz

	Dr
	Carlene
	McLean
	Health Quality & Safety Commission
	carlene.mclean@hqsc.govt.nz

	Ms
	Maraia
	Meo
	Word Health Organisation
	meoma@who.int

	Mrs
	Leanne
	Morehu
	Healthy Families Rotorua
	leanne@tearawawhanauora.org.nz

	Mr
	Ian
	Muchamore
	IM Thinking
	ian@imthinking.com.au

	Dr
	Torika
	Namoi Tamani
	Ministry of Health Fiji
	t.tamani@health.gov.fj

	Ms
	Vasiti
	Nawadra-Taylor
	Ministry of Health and Medical Services Fiji
	vasititaylor1@gmail.com

	Mr
	Tuan
	Nguyen Dinh
	Vietnam National Lung Hospital
	tuandinh10@yahoo.com

	Dr
	Erkhembulgan
	Purevdorj
	Ministry of Education, Culture and Science
	erkhembulgan@mecs.gov.mn

	Mrs
	Sainimere
	Sema
	Ministry of Health & Medical Services (Senior Dietitian) Fiji
	saisolovulibeci@yahoo.com

	Mrs
	Hilary
	Sharpe
	Ministry of Health New Zealand
	hilary_sharpe@moh.govt.nz

	Mrs
	PHAN
	SOPHARY
	WHO
	phans@who.int

	Mrs
	Enkhtsetseg
	Sukhee
	Standing Committee on State Structure of State Great Hural Mongolia
	enkhtsetsegsu@parliament.mn

	Ms
	Tracey
	Tuhi
	Pacific Trust Canterbury NZ
	tracey.tuhi@pacifictrust.co.nz

	Dr
	Frank
	Underwood
	MINISTRY OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SERVICES, FIJI (NATIONAL TB PROGRAM0
	dr.funderwood2011@gmail.com

	Ms
	Teresa
	Wall
	Ministry of Health New Zealand
	teresa_wall@moh.govt.nz

	Mr
	Valentino
	Wichman
	Cook Islands Ministry of Health
	[bookmark: _GoBack]valentino.wichman@cookislands.gov.ck



NB: Tuan Nguyen Dinh did not attend – crossed out 
